From: SDG&E Tariffs
Sent: 5/12/2014 3:02:44 PM

To: abb@eslawfirm.com (abb@eslawfirm.com); ako@cpuc.ca.gov (ako@cpuc.ca.gov);
bernardo@braunlegal.com (bernardo@braunlegal .com);
beragg@goodinmacbride.com (beragg@goodinmacbride.com);
barmackm@calpine.com (barmackm@calpine.com);
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com);
anginc@goldrush.com (anginc@goldrush.com); AndersonR@conedsolutions.com
(AndersonR@conedsolutions.com); 'barbara@barkovichandyap.com'
(barbara@barkovichandyap.com) (barbara@barkovichandyap.com);
avalos@montaguederose.com (avalos@montaguederose.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7);
clamasbabbini@comverge.com (clamasbabbini@comverge.com);
cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com (cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); Warner,
Christopher (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5);
chh@cpuc.ca.gov (chh@cpuc.ca.gov); cathie.allen@pacificorp.com
(cathie.allen@pacificorp.com); Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com
(Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); blairj@mid.org (blairj@mid.org);
bfs@cpuc.ca.gov (bfs@cpuc.ca.gov); Central Files
(CentralFiles@semprautilities.com); ccasselman@pilotpowergroup.com
(ccasselman@pilotpowergroup.com); 'blaising@braunlegal.com'
(blaising(@braunlegal.com) (blaising@braunlegal.com); 'cem@newsdata.com'
(cem@newsdata.com) (cem@newsdata.com); 'bfinkelstein@turn.org’
(bfinkelstein@turn.org) (bfinkelstein@turn.org); 'case.admin@sce.com’
(case.admin@sce.com) (case.admin@sce.com); carlos.velasquez@cpuc.ca.gov
(carlos.velasquez@cpuc.ca.gov); Middlekauff, Charles (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CRMd); cmkehrein@ems-ca.com
(cmkehrein@ems-ca.com); dorth@kred.org (dorth@kred.org);
dvidaver@energy state.ca.us (dvidaver@energy .state.ca.us);
dgrandy@caonsitegen.com (dgrandy(@caonsitegen.com);
gbawa@cityofpasadena.net (gbawa@cityofpasadena.net); ddavie@wellhead.com
(ddavie@wellhead.com); dbp@cpuc.ca.gov (dbp@cpuc.ca.gov); clu@cpuc.ca.gov
(clu@cpuc.ca.gov); edd@cpuc.ca.gov (edd@cpuc.ca.gov); crv(@cpuc.ca.gov
(crv(@cpuc.ca.gov);, Wong, Elaine
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EHW?2);
Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org (Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org);
cpuc@libertyutilities.com (cpuc@libertyutilities.com); dhaval.dagli@sce.com
(dhaval.dagli@sce.com); etoppi@ces-ltd.com (etoppi@ces-ltd.com);
ds1957@att.com (ds1957@att.com); colin.cushnie@sce.com
(colin.cushnie@sce.com); ewdlaw(@sbcglobal net (ewdlaw@sbcglobal.net);
debeberger@cox.net (debeberger@cox.net); dbr@cpuc.ca.gov (dbr@cpuc.ca.gov);
eric.a.artman(@gmail.com (eric.a.artman@gmail.com); cmansbridge@ces-Itd.com
(cmansbridge@ces-1td.com); 'filings@a-klaw.com' (filings@a-klaw.com) (filings@a-
klaw.com); California Manufacturers Association - Rothrock, Dorothy
(drothrock@cmta.net); 'Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com’
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(Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com) (Diane. Fellman@nrgenergy.com);
'douglass@energyattorney.com' (douglass@energyattorney.com)
(douglass@energyattorney.com); 'douglass@energyattorney.com'’
(douglass@energyattorney.com) (douglass@energyattorney.com); 'ek@a-klaw.com'
(ck@a-klaw.com) (ek@a-klaw.com); 'dwtcpucdockets@dwt.com'
(dwtcpucdockets@dwt.com) (dwtcpucdockets@dwt.com); esaenz@water.ca.gov
(esaenz@water.ca.gov); 'dhuard@manatt.com' (dhuard@manatt.com)
(dhuard@manatt.com); Wu, Josephine
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JWWd); joyw@mid.org
(Joyw@mid.org); jerryl@abag.ca.gov (jerryl@abag.ca.gov);
Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com (Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com);
jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org);
kenneth.swain@navigantconsulting.com (kenneth.swain@navigantconsulting.com);
hgilpeach@scanamerica.net (hgilpeach@scanamerica.net);
lisa_weinzimer@platts.com (lisa_weinzimer@platts.com); janreid@coastecon.com
(janreid@coastecon.com); janreid@coastecon.com (janreid@coastecon.com);
jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com);

kerry hattevik@nexteraenergy.com (kerry hattevik@nexteraenergy.com);
gmorris@emf.net (gmorris@emf.net); igoodman@commerceenergy.com
(igoodman@commerceenergy.com); kb@EnerCalUSA.com
(kb@EnerCalUSA .com); jkarp@winston.com (jkarp@winston.com);
jkern@bluestarenergy.com (jkern@bluestarenergy.com); jjg@eslawfirm.com
(Jjg@eslawfirm.com); jeffgray(@dwt.com (jeffgray@dwt.com);
klatt@energyattorney.com (klatt@energyattorney.com); kowalewskia@calpine.com
(kowalewskia@calpine.com); kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com (kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com);
gohara@calplg.com (gohara@calplg.com); karen@klindh.com
(karen@klindh.com); jscancarelli@crowell.com (jscancarelli@crowell.com);
jmcmahon@8760energy.com (jmcmahon@8760energy.com); janet.combs(@sce.com
(Janet.combs@sce.com); ken@in-houseenergy.com (ken@in-houseenergy.com);
kgillick@stwater.org (kgillick@sfwater.org); gifford.jung@powerex.com

(gifford jung@powerex.com); lisazycherman@dwt.com (lisazycherman@dwt.com);
joseph.donovan(@constellation.com (joseph.donovan@constellation.com);
john.holtz@greenmountain.com (john.holtz@greenmountain.com);
HKingerski@mxenergy.com (HKingerski@mxenergy.com); kar@cpuc.ca.gov
(kar@cpuc.ca.gov); kdw@cpuc.ca.gov (kdw@cpuc.ca.gov); jderosa@ces-ltd.com
(jderosa@ces-1td.com); gblack@cwclaw.com (gblack@cwclaw.com);
Imarshal@energy .state.ca.us (Imarshal@energy .state.ca.us);
kellie.smith@sen.ca.gov (kellie.smith@sen.ca.gov); kjuedes@urmgroup.com
(kjuedes@urmgroup.com); iibarguren@tyrenergy.com (iibarguren@tyrenergy.com);
julie. martin@bp.com (julie.martin@bp.com); george.waidelich@safeway.com
(george. waidelich@safeway.com); hgolub@nixonpeabody.com
(hgolub@nixonpeabody.com); jspence@water.ca.gov (jspence(@water.ca.gov);
Lgg2@comcast.net (Lgg2@comcast.net); kho@cpuc.ca.gov (kho@cpuc.ca.gov);
Kloberdanz, Kari (KKloberdanz@semprautilities.com); Water.CA.GOV - Pachero,
J. (jpacheco@water.ca.gov); KFoley@SempraUltilities.com
(KFoley@SempraUtlities.com); Hassan, Kim (KHassan@semprautilities.com);
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Jennifer. Hein@nrgenergy.com (Jennifer. Hein@nrgenergy.com);
hcolbert@sourceenergy .net (hcolbert@sourceenergy.net); Malone, Jeff - CalPeak
(jeff. malone@calpeak.com); Tmh@eslawfirm.com' (Imh@eslawfirm.com)
(Imh@eslawfirm.com); 'kmills@ctbf.com' (kmills@ctbf.com) (kmills@ctbf.com);
'liddell@energyattorney.com' (liddell@energyattorney.com)
(liddell@energyattorney.com); 'kdw@woodruff-expert-services.com'
(kdw@woodruff-expert-services.com) (kdw@woodruft-expert-services.com);
'JLeslie@McKennaLong.com' (JLeslie@McKennalong.com)
(JLeslie@McKennalLong.com); Pierce, Jennifer E (JPierce@semprautilities.com);
Tudypau@dwt.com' (judypau@dwt.com) (judypau@dwt.com); jspan@ecova.com
(Jspan@ecova.com); kmalcolm@ucan.org (kmalcolm@ucan.org);
RegRelCPUCCases (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipi
ents/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Giles, Rebecca (RGiles@semprautilities.com);
ssmyers@att.net (ssmyers@att.net); sdhilton@stoel.com (sdhilton@stoel.com);
pk@utilitycostmanagement.com (pk@utilitycostmanagement.com); mtierney-
lloyd@enernoc.com (mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com); monica.ghattas@sce.com
(monica.ghattas@sce.com); tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com
(tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com); michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net
(michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net); Pagedar, Sujata
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=sxpg);
tlocascio@libertypowercorp.com (tlocascio@libertypowercorp.com);
shong@goodinmacbride.com (shong@goodinmacbride.com);
mary@solutionsforutilities.com (mary@solutionsforutilities.com);
tam.hunt@gmail.com (tam.hunt@gmail.com); matthew@turn.org
(matthew(@turn.org); mkuchera@bluestarenergy.com
(mkuchera@bluestarenergy.com); stevegreenwald@dwt.com
(stevegreenwald@dwt.com); Silva, Madeline
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M6Sk); steven@iepa.com
(steven@iepa.com); saced.farrokhpay@ferc.gov (saced.farrokhpay@ferc.gov);
rroth@smud.org (rroth@smud.org); martinhomec@gmail.com
(martinhomec(@gmail.com); ron.perry(@commercialenergy .net
(ron.perry@commercialenergy.net); tdillard@sppc.com (tdillard@sppc.com);
sberlin@mccarthylaw.com (sberlin@mccarthylaw.com); rkmoore@gswater.com
(rkmoore@gswater.com); Iwhouse@innercite.com (Iwhouse@innercite.com);
mcox@calplg.com (mcox@calplg.com); mday@goodinmacbride.com
(mday@goodinmacbride.com); mday@goodinmacbride.com
(mday@goodinmacbride.com); tsolomon@winston.com (tsolomon@winston.com);
VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com (VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com); westgas@aol.com
(westgas@aol.com); Service@spurr.org (Service(@spurr.org);
ralphdennis@insightbb.com (ralphdennis@insightbb.com);
steven.huhman@morganstanley.com (steven.huhman@morganstanley.com);
michael.yuffee@hoganlovells.com (michael yuffee@hoganlovells.com);
mjaske@energy .state.ca.us (mjaske@energy .state.ca.us); Caulson, Megan
(MCaulson@semprautilities.com); patrickm@crossborderenergy.com
(patrickm(@crossborderenergy.com); mike.montoya@sce.com

(mike . montoya@sce.com); dif@cpuc.ca.gov (dlf@cpuc.ca.gov); scr@cpuc.ca.gov
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(scr@cpuc.ca.gov); Imi@cpuc.ca.gov (Imi@cpuc.ca.gov); trp@cpuc.ca.gov
(trp@cpuc.ca.gov); Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov (lwt@cpuc.ca.gov);
sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org (sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org);

michelle. mishoe@pacificorp.com (michelle. mishoe@pacificorp.com);
njohnson@consumercal.org (njohnson@consumercal.org);
sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com (sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com); sdalal@sfwater.org
(sdalal@sfwater.org); mbyron@gwfpower.com (mbyron@gwfpower.com);
wtr@cpuc.ca.gov (wtr@cpuc.ca.gov); ntreadway@defgllc.com
(ntreadway@defgllc.com); michael hindus@pillsburylaw.com

(michael. hindus@pillsburylaw.com); perdue@montaguederose.com
(perdue(@montaguederose.com); omv(@cpuc.ca.gov (omv(@cpuc.ca.gov); Walter,
Stacy W (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=SWW9);
rogerv@mid.org (rogerv@mid.org); sjp@cpuc.ca.gov (sjp@cpuc.ca.gov);
rshilling@krcd.org (rshilling@kred.org); phil@auclairconsulting.com
(phil@auclairconsulting.com); makens@water.ca.gov (makens@water.ca.gov);
shannonrmaloney@msn.com (shannonrmaloney@msn.com); rob@teamryno.com
(rob@teamryno.com); nwhang@manatt.com (nwhang@manatt.com);
mmcclenahan@semprautilities.com (mmcclenahan(@semprautilities.com);
pasteer@sbcglobal .net (pasteer@sbcglobal.net); srantala@energymarketers.com
(srantala@energymarketers.com); Rita.Liotta@navy.mil (Rita.Liotta@navy.mil);
Keilani, Wendy (WKeilani@semprautilities.com); zdavis@advantageiq.com
(zdavis@advantageiq.com); lpettis@calstate.edu (Ipettis@calstate.edu);
tciardella@nvenergy.com (tciardella@nvenergy.com); mwofford@water.ca.gov
(mwofford@water.ca.gov); Hansen, Robert (RHansen@Semprautilities.com);
Smith, W. Davis (Dave) (Legal) (WDSmith@semprautilities.com); Deremer,
Kenneth (KDeremer@semprautilities.com); rasmith@sfwater.org
(rasmith@sfwater.org); Leech, Bertha (BLeech@semprautilities.com); Browy, Lisa
L. (LBrowy@semprautilities.com); Cordova, Kathleen
(KCordova@semprautilities.com); Guebert, Dave (DGuebert@semprautilities.com);
Le Mieux, Yvonne M (YLeMicux@semprautilities.com); Fang, Cynthia
(CFang@semprautilities.com); Alba, Christine (CAlba@semprautilities.com); Hom,
Mee Mee (MHom@semprautilities.com); Lucero, Ivette
(ILucero@semprautilities.com); Bonnett, Jason (JBonnett@semprautilities.com);
Amrany, Shirley (SAmrany@semprautilities.com); Donalson, Kathleen
(KDonalson@semprautilities.com); Magill, James - E&FP
(JMagill@semprautilities.com); Fuller, William (WFuller@semprautilities.com);
Downey, Joseph (JDowney@semprautilities.com); Bailey, Bonnie V.
(BBailey@semprautilities.com); Kyle, Scott (SKyle@semprautilities.com);
Christensen, Connie (CChristensen@semprautilities.com); Linares, Delia
(DLinares@semprautilities.com); Davidson, Lisa (LDavidson@sempra.com);
LaCerva, Angela M. (ALaCerva@semprautilities.com); De La Rosa, Cynthia A.
(CDeLaRosa@semprautilities.com); Goble, Fran (FGoble@semprautilities.com);
Carrillo, Aurora (ACarrillo@semprautilities.com); Carter, Sheryl
(scarter@nrdc.org); Lugani, Regina Y (RLugani@semprautilities.com); Lane,
Robert (RLane@semprautilities.com); Nelson, Steven C. (SNelson@sempra.com);
'michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov' (michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov)
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Bcec:
Subject: SDG&E's AL 2602-E

Attached is SDG&E Advice Letter 2602-E.

SB GT&S 0398885


mailto:mswindle@nlineenergy.com
mailto:JRoy@semprautilities.com
mailto:MWard@semprautilities.com
mailto:rochmanm@spurr.org
mailto:LJManning@semprautilities.com
mailto:kevin.cini@sce.com
mailto:DRandazzo@semprautilities.com
mailto:CSondrini@semprautilities.com
mailto:m.scanlan@gat.com
mailto:MSchmidt-Pines@semprautilities.com
mailto:GShimansky@semprautilities.com
mailto:randy_hunter@transcanada.com
mailto:david_white@transcanada.com
mailto:klc@a-klaw.com
mailto:henry.romero@sce.com
mailto:rwillcox@ci.poway.ca.us
mailto:nrader@igc.org
mailto:lbelew@ista-na.com
mailto:mvalerio@sandiego.gov
mailto:WSaxe@semprautilities.com
mailto:mas@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:AddisScott9@aol.com
mailto:JVelasquez@semprautilities.com
mailto:NStorms@semprautilities.com
mailto:MMather@semprautilities.com
mailto:BReed@ci.chula-vista.ca.us
mailto:Henry.Nanjo@dgs.ca.gov
mailto:Marshall.Clark@dgs.ca.gov
mailto:clower@earthlink.net
mailto:eric.wright@bves.com
mailto:hpayne3@gmail.com
mailto:MEStuart@semprautilities.com
mailto:JSRuland@semprautilities.com
mailto:Bruce.Helft@energy.ca.gov
mailto:CMarchesini@semprautilities.com
mailto:MVerstraten@semprautilities.com
mailto:Paul.Lacourciere@klgates.com
mailto:ETariffs@semprautilities.com
mailto:JSkeen@semprautilities.com
mailto:SSWilson@semprautilities.com
mailto:JYates@semprautilities.com
mailto:teresa@cleanpower.com
mailto:bpenning@energy.ca.gov
mailto:andy@ongrid.net
mailto:PSanchez2@semprautilities.com
mailto:CSun@Sempra.com
mailto:puainc@yahoo.com
mailto:JShaughnessy@semprautilities.com
mailto:SSMiller@semprautilities.com
mailto:EPaluso@semprautilities.com
mailto:TRehr@Semprautilities.com
mailto:DMartello@semprautilities.com
mailto:AWagreich@semprautilities.com

Subject: Submittal of San Diego Gas and Electric's Electric Service Provider Financial Security
Requirements for Incremental Procurement Costs for May 2014 in Compliance with Decision 13-
01-021

This email distribution includes service 1o interested parties in R.07-05-025.

This document will also be accessible on SDG&E's website: htip://sdge.com/rates-requlations/tarift-
information/advice-letters
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